SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 1 of 18
 Certificate No.: SAA212149
Certificate Holder: Guangdong Mason Technologies Co., Ltd
No. 2, Industrial West #1 Road,
Songshan Lake High-tech Industrial Development Zone,
Dongguan,
Guangdong,
P.R. China
 Regulatory Definition: NP: Non-Prescribed
 Product Description: LED High Bay Light
 Trade Name/s: MASONLED
 Model No.: MS-SP262400-65-D-S
 Rating/Marking/s: 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
 Standard/s: AS/NZS 60598.2.1:2014 Inc A1-2
AS/NZS 60598.1:2017 Inc A1-2
 Condition/s: Nil
 Approval Marks: RCM (In accordance with AS/NZS 4417 and EESS requirements)
  and
  SAA212149
 Initial Issue Date:  30 September 2021
 Expiry Date:  30 September 2026
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 2 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP257060-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 3 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP257060-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP257060-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 60W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 4 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP258100-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 5 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP258100-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP258100-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 100W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 6 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP280125-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 7 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP280125-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP280125-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 125W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 8 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP259150-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 9 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP259150-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259150-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 150W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 10 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP259200-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 11 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP259200-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP259200-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 200W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 12 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP279225-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 13 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP279225-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP279225-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 225W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 14 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP260300-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP260300-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 15 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP261300-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 16 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP261300-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-65-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP261300-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 300W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-27-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-27-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 17 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP262400-27-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-27-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-30-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-30-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-30-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-30-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-40-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-40-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-40-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-40-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-50-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-50-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-50-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
Issued: 30-09-21    212149
Page 18 of 18
Additional Models Trade Name Rating/Marking
MS-SP262400-50-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-57-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-57-D-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-57-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-57-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-65-D-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-65-N-A MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I
MS-SP262400-65-N-S MASONLED 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 400W
ta: 50°C, IP40, Class I